
Por Vida, Inc.

District Directory 2010-2011

1135 Mission Road Phone Main Number (210) 532-8816
San Antonio, Tx  78210 Ext. Fax (210) 534-0795

Joseph Rendon Superintendent 102 jrendon@por-vida.org
Mike Oropeza Chief Financial Officer 103 moropeza@por-vida.org
Oralia Luevanos Director of Human Resources 104 oluevanos@por-vida.org
Stephanie Ramirez Accountant 100 sramirez@por-vida.org

1135 Mission Road Phone Main Number (210) 532-9161
San Antonio, Tx  78210 Ext. Fax (210) 533-5612

George Pena PVA Principal 105 gpena@por-vida.org
Rene Rico Vice-Principal 120 rrico@por-vida.org
Andrea Brooks PEIMS Coordinator 106 abrooks@por-vida.org
Kim Wong Graduation Advisor 128 kwong@por-vida.org
Hector Pena Home Visit Coordinator 124 hrpena2@por-vida.org
Brian Barnes Social Studies/Classroom 7 115 bbarnes@por-vida.org
Angie Branson R.N. 125 mbranson@por-vida.org
Ninfa Chavarria Receptionist 107 nchavarria@por-vida.org
Evan Flinn Special Edu./Classroom 3 112 eflinn@por-vida.org
Sabrina Gatison English & Art/Classroom 4 111 sgatison@por-vida.org
Frank Hernandez Tutoring Coordinator/Parent Inv./Teen Reach 122 fhernandez@por-vida.org
Tava Herring Academic Advisor 121 tcopeland@por-vida.org
Harreld Kirkpatrick Math/Computer Lab 114 hkirkpatrick@por-vida.org
Linda Rodriguez Social Worker/Portable SE 119 lrodriguez@por-vida.org
Steve Martinez Biology, BIC & Spanish/Classroom 6 113 smartinez@por-vida.org
Silvia Montiel Cafeteria Assistant 126 smontiel@por-vida.org
Marlene Ramirez Science/SL 118 mramirez@por-vida.org
Ramon Sanchez Geography, History & Communication/Classroom 9 116 rsanchez@por-vida.org
David Segovia Special Edu./Night School/PE Coach/Classroom 3 112 dsegovia@por-vida.org
Raymond Reyna Math/ Classroom 5 110 rreyna@por-vida.org
Josh Tucker Math/Classroom 8 117 jtucker@por-vida.org
John Vacca Teen Reach Educator 124 jvacca@por-vida.org
Margarita Villanueva Cafeteria Manager 126 mvillanueva@por-vida.org
Tonya White Remediation Coordinator/Parent Involvement 127 twhite@por-vida.org

Corpus Christi College Preparatory HS 3401 Santa Fe Phone Main Number (361) 225-4240
http://corpuschristi.tx.pva.schoolinsites.com/ Corpus Christi, Texas  78411 Ext. Fax (361) 225-4021
Stephen Mora CCA Principal 602 smora@por-vida.org
Debbie Quezada PEIMS Coordinator/Academic Advisor/TAKS 603 dquezada@por-vida.org
Carolyn Auzenne Special Edu. Teacher 605 cauzenne@por-vida.org
Esmeralda Barrera Food Service 611 ebarrera@por-vida.org
Julian Figueroa Teacher/Math Department 606 jfigueroa@por-vida.org
Alley Josey Teacher/Art 610 ajosey@por-vida.org
Monica Enriquez Teacher 606 menriquez@por-vida.org
Oralia Hay Food Service Director ohay@por-vida.org
David Kring Teacher 604 dkring@por-vida.org
Arnold Pena Custodian 601 adpena@por-vida.org
Gilbeys Rodriguez Teacher/Computer Lab 607 drodriguez@por-vida.org
Anna Williams Teacher/English Dept. 608 awilliams@por-vida.org
Danny Williams Special Edu. Paraprofessional 605 dwilliams@por-vida.org

Cesar E. Chavez Academy 3701 Muller Phone Main Number (361) 561-5651

Corpus Christi, Texas  78408 Ext. Fax (361) 561-5654
Sandra Valencia CEC Principal 301 svalencia@por-vida.org
Kelly Long PEIMS Coordinator 309 klong@por-vida.org
Dino Gallegos OdysseyWare/ISS 304 dgallegos@por-vida.org
George Hernandez Janitor ghernandez@por-vida.org
Rick Hinojosa Special Edu. Teacher 306 rhinojosa@por-vida.org
Yael Leal Science - Classroom 5 313 yleal@por-vida.org
Lasaro Lopez Bus Driver llopez@por-vida.org
Anna Minnick Academic Advisor 302 aminnick@por-vida.org
Henri Odoms Special Edu. Paraprofessional 306 hodoms@por-vida.org
Lilia Trevino Teacher/Classroom 1 308 ltrevino@por-vida.org
Daryl Nieto Math - Classroom 4 312 dnieto@por-vida.org
Veronica Villarreal Counselor 303 vvillarreal@por-vida.org
Computer Lab Lab - Room 10 305

http://porvida.tx.pva.schoolinsites.com/

http://www.por-vida.org/

http://cesarechavez.tx.pva.schoolinsites.com/

Por Vida Academy

Central Administration
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